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Product name Triumf Mjukglassmix Laktosfri,

6%, 2L
Product id 30013
Product information
Product description
\Soft ice cream mix
Instructions for use
Storage instructions: Room temperature at max 25°C, open packaging is stored in the cold
(<5°C) with a shelf life of 3-4 days. Preparation: It is recommended that the mix be kept in the

cold for 24 hours before use. Shake well before use.

Ingredients

emulsifier (E472b, E471), stabilizer (E415, E412, E407), natural aroma, lactase enzyme.

The product contains <0.01 g of lactose per 100 g.

Lactose-free SKIMMED MILK, sugar, vegetable oil (coconut, shea), WHEY POWDER (from MILK),

Apperance, colour

\White

Smell

\Vanilla

Flavour

\Vanilla

Consistency

Liquid
Storage
Total shelf life (days) 360
Min storage temp (°C) 18
Max storage temp (°C) 22
Nutrition (per 100 gram)
Energy kJ 600
Energy kcal 150
Fat (9) 6.0
of which saturated (g) 2.8
of which trans fatty acids (g) 0.0
Carbohydrate (g) 21.0
of which sugar (g) 21.0
Protein (g) 3.6
Salt (9) 0.20
Dietary fiber (g) 0.0
Water (g) 70.0
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Method Table value
Total nutrition 100.80
Legal requirements
DO(_es th_e product comply with the requirements in current EU food Yes
legislation
Does the product co_mply with thg requirements, for additives, in Yes
current EU food additives legislation
GMO
Product contain GMO No
Product contain GMM No
Packaging
Is primary packaging approved for direct contact with food in Y
compliance with current EU legislation €s
Have migration tests been performed Yes
Type of approved food contact material? kartong
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Labelling

Best before Best before example
Yes 12.03.2023
Batch no./lot no. Batch no./lot no.

example
Yes XXXXXX
Key hole labelled 0
No
EU Organic labelled EU Organic label

exemple
No
State-controlled @
organic (DK) =~
No
Demeter

—

No

Sweden (Good
environment)
No

Soil Association
No

FSC FSC certificate numbers @
Yes FSC

Fairtrade
No

KRAYV labelled
No

Glass and fork QIF
No
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Content
Country of manufacturing Denmark
Country of origin Denmark

Contains hydrolyzed
vegetable protein

No

Contains dyes
No

Azo dye
No

lodized salt
No

Is the product ionized
No

Contains pork (pig)
No

Contains palm oil Percent (%) RSPS cert Type RSPS cert number
No

Contains enzymes Name Source
Yes

Contains flavors

Yes

Contains flavors Name

Yes Naturlig vaniljarom

Contains artificial Name

flavors

No Naturlig vaniljarom

Rainforest Alliance Percent (%) Cert Content Rainforest alliance company
member ID

No
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Allergens

Allergens In recipe May contain In production line |In production
traces plant

Cereals containing gluten, (i.e. No No No No

wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt,

kamut or their hybridized strains)

and products thereof

Crustaceans and products thereof No No No No

Eggs and products thereof No No No No

Fish and products thereof No No No No

Peanuts and products thereof No No No No

Soybeans and products thereof No No No No

Milk and products thereof Yes Yes No No

(including lactose)

Nuts (i.e. almonds, hazelnuts, No No No No

walnuts, cashews, pecan nuts,

Brazil nuts, pistachio nuts,

macadamia nuts / Queensland

nuts) and products thereof

Celery and products thereof No No No No

Mustard and products thereof No No No No

Sesame seed and products No No No No

thereof

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at No No No No

concentrations of more than 10

mg/kg or 10 mg/litre expressed as

S0O2

Lupin and products thereof No No No No

Molluscs and products thereof No No No No

Apricot kernels and products No No No No

thereof

Leguminous and products thereof No No No No

Pine nuts and products thereof No No No No

Poppy seed and products thereof No No No No

Sunflower and products thereof No No No No
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Product information
Customs tarrif number 19019099

Base unit 1

Barcode, base unit Yes
Tradesolution product group code GTIN-13
GTIN, base level 7312060300116
Width (mm), base level 115
Depth (mm), base level 75
Height (mm), base level 245
Net weight (gram), base level 2000
Gross weight (gram), base level 2227
Package type, base level PUG
Number of child items 1
Middle unit 1
Barcode, middle level Yes
Type of barcode, middle level GTIN-14
GTIN, middle level 15711953160728
Width (mm), middle level 165
Depth (mm), middle level 355
Height (mm), middle level 249
Net weight (gram), middle level 13362
Gross weight (gram), middle level 13500
Package type, middle level BX
Number of child items 6
Pallet unit 1
Barcode, pallet level Yes
Type of barcode, pallet GTIN-14
GTIN, pallet 85711953160642
Width (mm), pallet 800
Depth (mm), pallet 1200
Height (mm), pallet 1146
Net weight (gram), pallet 0
Gross weight (gram), pallet 781000
Package type, top level EUR
Number of packages per pallet 60
Number of layers per pallet 4
No. of packages per layer 15
Number of stacks 1
Max top load (weight gram) 0
Pallet label contains SSCC barcode Yes
Pallet label contains GTIN barcode Yes
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